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
Branson, MO (outlets) and Springfield, MO (malls). The 
Mountain Home area has 2 amazing local golf courses: 
Big Creek Golf Course and Twin Lakes Golf Course. It’s 
no surprise that the Mountain Home area consistently 
ranks in the top 100 of retirement communities in the 
United States.

Come Visit Us!



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

“Committed to Quality Service”

This is it! Secluded, gated, end of the road location, over 3600 SF, 4 BR, 5 BA, Log home on 5 acres m/l with over 300 ft 
of White River frontage, and adjoins the national forest, separate guest house with garage. $524,900 #118684

Convenient location, custom built, one owner, 5500 sqft. quality home. 3 levels, 6 bedrooms, 4 full baths, 2 half baths, 
on 12.47 Acres M/L. Minutes to Wal-Mart & bypass. Country living at its best! Unrestricted, only $64.00 per square foot. 

Would make a good retreat or a bed & breakfast, or even a large family home. $349,900 #118690

Hidden in woods! Just far enough off highway for solitude, custom built one owner, 3BR/3.5BA. Open floor plan, over 
4200SF. Lots of bells & whistles, 2 car garage heated & cooled, craft room, generator hookup, large decks overlooking 

Ozark Forest. $349,900 #117997

Rare find, brick & vinyl home built in 96, 3BR/2BA, 
open floor plan, lg walk in closet in master, interior 

freshly painted. Waiting for personal touch w/floor cov-
ering & appliances of your choice. Recently replaced 

HVAC, insulated steel garage door. $114,900 #118410

Rustic Cabin, short distance to world famous 
White River, charming, warm and cozy, 2 bedroom, 

2 bath, open floor plan. Move-in condition,
lovely landscaping, fenced yard for pets, single 

garage & workshop. $134,900 #119029

All brick beauty, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, over 2000 SF, 
adjoining Driftwood Lake on 1.5 acres, open floor plan, 

cathedral ceilings, gas log fireplace,
hardwood floors, all appliances, newer roof & A/C, 6ft 

privacy fence in backyard, 2 car garage.
$189,900 #118856

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
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“Committed to Quality Service”

Prime location on Big Creek Golf Course 
surrounded by high end newer houses. 

Over 123’ frontage perfect for that special residence. 
All underground utilities.

 $39,900 #118740

Great location, corner tree shaded lot with chain link 
fence in back yard. Updated 3 bedroom, 2 bath home, 
split floor plan, wonderful kitchen, fireplace with insert 

in living room. Over 2100 Square Foot, newer roof. 
A MUST see! 

$129,900 #118981

Oh My what a warm & fuzzy feeling you get as you 
walk in the front door & wow so nice! Family rm & kit 
combo for friendly get togethers, classy look thru out 
beautiful home. Lg walk in, awesome Master BR & 

spend time on cov back deck.
 $244,900 #117422

Wow! Super lot, all city utilities. 
Quiet newer neighborhood, close to shopping, 

schools, & hospital. Ready to build on! 
$14,900 #117433

88 Acres with paved county road frontage. 
Brunner Hill Water Association available. In area of 
nice homes, could be split into smaller tracts. Just

minutes to marina. 
$219,000 #111703

Rare, Move-in Condition, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
brick and vinyl home with a split floor plan. 

2 car garage. Newer gas HVAC, level tree shaded love, 
paved street. Quiet neighborhood, close to river, 

park and shopping. 
$134,900 #118931

3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick and vinyl home. 
Lots of interior renovated and new updates. 

Open floor plan, large utility room, office/bedroom 
for guests, covered and open deck for grilling. 3 car 

garage, and 24x24 detached garage/workshop. 
$229,900 #119433

Exclusive Neighborhood on paved county road sur-
rounded by upscale homes. Over 12 Acres m/l with 

hillside views, nice hardwood, pond & well. Septic lay-
out & rural water available. Very close to lake access. 

$59,900 #118485

Overlooking lake, Ozark scenery, scattered mature 
oaks, old established pasture. Brand new rustic 

3BR/2BA home. Split floor plan, custom hickory kitchen 
cabinets w/granite countertops, large pantry, safe 

room, located on long winding driveway. 
$229,000 #118678

Beautiful, 1 owner, shows as good as new. Nestled 
on 1.94 acres private back yard level landscaped. 3 

bedrooms, 2 bath, heated garage, all appliances 30x48 
garage/workshop with stuffed in apartment. Waiting to 

be finished minutes to bypass & marina. 
$149,900 #119425

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

YOUR LISTING HERE! YOUR LISTING HERE!
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OPEN SPACES, COUNTRY LIVING AT IT’S BEST—
4BR, 3BA, 2700+ sf, 2C gar, mtl roof. 5 ac (m/l) large 
rooms, open plan, eat-in kitchen w/bar, master suite 

w/2 walk-in closets, spacious 4th BR w/full bath, 
walk-in closet. Near MHPS Bus stop, 10 min. to lake. 

$205,000 #117329

100 EAGLES NEST: A SPECIAL HOME IN A 
SPECIAL PLACE. 4 BR/3.5 BA 4,000+ sf luxury home 
on banks of North Fork River. Hickory floors, cypress 
walls, gourmet kitchen, en-suite master, loft, theater, 

guest house, bath house, pavilion, shop, 4 C gar, 
ramp. $900,000 #117081

BACK TO NATURE - ENJOY COUNTRY LIFE - 
ARKANSAS MINI-FARM. 4/5 BR, 2 BA, 2400 sf, 9 ac, 
energy efficient, split bedroom, open plan. Fenced & 

cross fenced, horses, goats, chickens, fruit trees, ber-
ries. Upscale kitchen, master suite, many amenities. 

$199,900 #118123

AMAZING VALUE! 4 BR / 3 BA SPLIT BEDROOM 
LUXURY HOME ON 3+ ACRES - MOVE-IN READY. 

Beautiful country views from covered deck, large yard. 
Gorgeous interior with large rooms, hardwood floors 
and many amenities. Spacious, open feel with large 

rooms. $189,900 #119028

AMAZING WHITE RIVER & OZARK COUNTRYSIDE 
VIEWS IN HISTORIC COTTER - COZY 2BR/1.5BA 

1350+ sf RANCH. Screened deck, sky box. Remodeled 
eat-in kitchen, newer stainless appl. Large master bed-
room. Could be dream home, vacation home or popular 

VRBO, more. $189,900 #119158

SPACIOUS ALL BRICK 3BD/2.5BA RANCH, 
LARGE PRIVATE YARD, MOVE-IN READY. 

Large eat-in kitchen. Family room w/fireplace. Master 
suite w/walk-in closet, private bath. 2 large bedrooms 

each w/walk-in closets. Large garage. Near Lake 
Norfork access. $165,000 #118961

COUNTRY LIVING, CITY CONVENIENCE, 
SPACIOUS 3 BR / 2 BA RANCH, 2+ (m/l) ACRE LOT, 
NEAR TOWN. Larger kit/dining area, open living area 
w/cozy wood stove. Central HVAC, city water, lam & 

tile floors, vinyl DP windows, brick+vinyl siding. 
Master suite. $155,000 #118964

CUTE, COZY and CONVENIENT - 2 BR /1 BA MOVE 
IN READY! Large living area, very open to eat-in kitch-
en. Convenient laundry area just off kitchen. Covered 

deck, pretty backyard, storage shed. City neighborhood. 
Mountain Home Schools. 

$87,000 #119306

LAKE COUNTRY GEM - 4,000+ SF, 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
ALL BRICK, 5.98 Ac m/l. Great room, island kitchen, 
large master suite, family room w/fireplace. Sprawling 
lower level w/1300+ sf work area. Fenced yard. 25x30 

OB w/water & elec. Near Bull Shoals Lake. 
$289,000 #117514

BEAUTIFUL TASTEFULLY DECORATED 5 BR/3 BA 
HOME. IMMACULATE, MOVE-IN READY. Eat-in kitch-
en, granite, maple cab. stainless appl. Master suite w/

private bath, separate tub & shower, walk-in closet. 
Many amenities. Extra parking. Peaceful 4+ ac 

wooded lot. $267,500 #119411

UNIQUE COMBINATION OF OPEN SPACIOUS 
LIVING & TRANQUIL BEAUTY - MOVE-IN READY, 
IMMACULATE, 3BR/2BA Ranch on unique .64 acre 
(m/l) gorgeously landscaped city lot, carefully main-
tained custom built home, great room, large master, 

oversized 2 car garage. $198,000 #119008

PEACEFUL LAKE COUNTRY LIVING-3BR/2BA 
1700+sf Ranch, 3.5 ac (m/l) lot. Covered porches, metal 
roof (2013), fenced yard. Large country kitchen, spacious 

great room, large master w/3 closets. 3 car carport, 
storage bldgs. New HVAC 2013. Mtn Hm Schools.

$159,900 #118293

UNDER

CONTRACT UNDER

CONTRACT UNDER

CONTRACT

UNDER

CONTRACT

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
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
carport, 2 covered RV parking spots with 30 amp connection. 

$199,900 #118819

Older farmstead offering 160 acres m/l, mostly wooded, 
some open fields that have grown up. Needs some clean up. 

Located in Pontiac, Ozark Co, MO. 
$240,000 #114842

The lake view you have been looking for. Close to Mtn Home. 
Borders Govt strip. Located in Kingswood Estates.

 Prop priced $9,000 less thancounty appraised value. 
$59,900 #114132

Extremely Nice Building Lot on 13.87AC M/L, 
close to Lake Norfork. Mobiles allowed and 

Possible Owner Financing. 
$42,500 #119461

50x50 stick built shop, fully insulated. Has city water, full bath. 
Excellent opportunity shop building for storage or possibly 

convert to a home. Has roll up door & walk-door. Sold As is. 
$129,900 #118876

Gorgeous 3 bedroom, 3 bath home on 9 acres m/l with 1200 SF, 
shop/garage. Home has granite countertops, 2 x 6 walls, wrap 
around covered porch. Trane duel systems, gas log fireplace, 

hardwood & tile floors. Paved hwy frontage. 
$229,900 #118509

Tremendous Lake View located on 2.14 acres m/l in upscale 
neighborhood. Build your dream home on this acreage in Baxter 

County. Lot is already perked for a 3 bedroom home. 
$44,900 #111192
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870-405-0793        HelloZteam@gmail.com       870-405-5407

RetireToArkansas.Net
**See our New and Improved Web Page**

WE WORK FOR OUR BUYERS & SELLERS
Specializing in Relocation & Retirement Services

#1 CENTURY 21 REAL ESTATE TEAM  STATE OF ARKANSAS  2010-2017 & 2019
        PINNACLE SERVICE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 2009-2019

THE Z-TEAM REALTORS

Bob and Linda Zdora, 
Executive Brokers

1024 HWY 62 E, MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 72653
Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

The Z-Team Realtors

#1 C-21 Real Estate Team in the State of Arkansas!

Thinking about Moving but it all seems so overwhelming?
Don’t know where to start and it’s stressful?

We have the right plan to help you
every step of the way!

CALL THE Z-TEAM 870-405-0793

Your Relocation
Specialists in the
Beautiful Ozarks!

*LAKE & RIVER PROPERTY
*Single Family Homes
*Condos Patio Homes
*Golf Course Property
*Retirement-Downsizing
*Large Acreage & Farms

*Wooded Hunting Property

“The Right Home for
the Right Time in Your Life”
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MLS # 118782   LAKE NORFORK ESTATE HOME   $598,000.00   
Custom Estate Home, park-like setting on 44.63 ac m/l offering year-round views of Lake Norfork, old fashioned covered front porch. Two 
levels of luxurious living 4 bed, 3 full and 3 ½ baths. Starting on main level, vaulted ceiling living rm, gas log FP, open floor plan, wall of 
windows to natures views. Love to entertain? This cook’s kitchen awaits you, custom wood cabinets, counter tops, breakfast bar & island. 
Sleek appliances & walk in pantry. Plus, formal dining room with lake views. A host could seat 20+ dinner guests for a dinner party. Main level 
Master is en’suite, sitting room, dressing rm., walk in closets, a spa tub & huge shower. LL is walk out with 3 bedrooms, entertain inhuge 
family rm. w/service kitchen & wet bar, & work out rm & storage. Private elevator/stairway between levels. Total of +6,200 sq. ft. of living. Att. 
Gar., Det. 40’x42 shop has guest suite/apt. and 40’x24 for equipment storage. Pond and ATV/walking trails to explore and enjoy thru your 
acreage!  Call Agent for information and private showing  870-405-0793 Zteam 

MLS #119079   LAKE BULL SHOALS CORP LINE PROPERTY $435,000.00   
Bull Shoals Lake home in Woodstone Subdivision on Army Corp line w/view of Lake. 3 levels of living, +4400SF, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 baths. Main 
level 2 story vaulted foyer, living room, natural stone wood burning fireplace. Oak floors, 2 sets glass patio doors to 24x12 elevated deck. 
Cooks kitchen w/stone counters, custom wood cab’s, stainless appliances, electric cooktop on island, bow window for lake views. Formal 
dining room, Master bedroom & bedroom #3 have big windows w/ lake views. Bath has 2 sinks, shower & private soaker clawfoot tub. Utility 
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
oak floors w/maple & walnut inlays, custom molding, granite counter tops, custom built cabinets and 
Anderson HE windows. Seven zones of heating and cooling. Privacy and around 10 acres m/l of wildlife. 
Boat launch approx. 1 mile from property. Located in Theodosia, MO. Property will be up for auction on 
August 15th. $498,500 #118365



(870) 492-7653
Toll Free: 800-238-1341

40 Plaza Way, Suite 180
Mountain Home, Arkansas 72653

Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

PAGE 21

Lorel 
Koplin
“Moving Mountains to 
Sell Your Home”

(870) 421-7266
lorelkoplin@hotmail.com
www.beautifulmountainhome.net
Licensed in Arkansas and Missouri

3,024 sq ft building with highway frontage. Previously used as a restaurant and 
liquor store. Large open dining or showroom area with bar,walk-in cooler, 2 
bathrooms, kitchen and prep area. High visibility with Lake Norfork public ac-
cess within 2 miles. Great potential for any business to capture the lake activity 
traffic. Bank owned. Being sold “As Is” but in good condition. $124,500 #118309

Penny
Green 

ABR, SFR, Executive Broker

SMARTER. BOLDER. FASTER.

Cell: (870) 405-0977
pennygreenrealtor@yahoo.com

Licensed in Arkansas and Missouri



PAGE 22



PAGE 23

Pat Mack
Executive Broker

870-404-5250 cellEach Office Independently Owned & Operated

“Committed to Quality Service”

    Office: 870-425-6356
Toll Free: 866-377-7220

Prime River Location at a REALISTIC price. Your opportunity to enjoy life in this
cozy & comfortable 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 1100SF river home sitting on the banks of 
the majestic White River. Sit on your deck and relax as you listen to the peaceful 

sounds of the river as it flows by. Boat Ramp Access. $269,000 #118850
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NINA UPTON
Text or Call: (870) 321-9454
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST
(870) 492-7653

BULL SHOALS $219,900

3BR / 2.0BA 
SF: 2,644
Acres: 0.58
MLS# 118189

LINDA ZDORA
Text or Call: (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

BULL SHOALS $435,000

3BR / 3.1BA 
SF: 4,456
Acres: 0.82
MLS# 119079

DANNY PORTER
Text or Call: (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

CALICO ROCK $59,500

3BR / 1.0BA 
SF: 1,264
Acres: n/a
MLS# 118537

KENT SMITH
Text or Call: (870) 405-0500
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

CALICO ROCK $177,000

2BR / 2.1BA 
SF: 1,872
Acres: 2.5
MLS# 117821

LINDA ZDORA
Text or Call: (870) 405-0793
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

FLIPPIN $108,000

3BR / 2.0BA 
SF: 1,560
Acres: 2.2
MLS# 118759

JOHN SCHAUB
Text or Call: (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

FLIPPIN $189,000

2BR / 2.0BA 
SF: 1,478
Acres: 5.67
MLS# 119523

LIBBY MCDONALD
Text or Call: (870) 405-6846
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

FLIPPIN $210,000

3BR / 3.0BA 
SF: 2,552
Acres: 3
MLS# 119310

PENNY GREEN
Text or Call: (870) 405-0977
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST
(870) 492-7653

FLIPPIN $255,000

4BR / 2.1BA 
SF: 3,562
Acres: 2.4
MLS# 119240

PENNY GREEN
Text or Call: (870) 405-0977
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST
(870) 492-7653

GAINESVILLE $134,900

3BR / 1.1BA 
SF: 3,520
Acres: 0.56
MLS# 114228

JOHN SCHAUB
Text or Call: (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

GAMALIEL $159,900

3BR / 2.0BA 
SF: 1,715
Acres: 3.54
MLS# 118293

LOREL KOPLIN
Text or Call: (870) 421-7266
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST
(870) 492-7653

GAMALIEL $369,500

3BR / 4.0BA 
SF: 3,863
Acres: 11.85
MLS# 118920

JOHN SCHAUB
Text or Call: (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

GAMALIEL $879,000

4BR / 5.1BA 
SF: 6,322
Acres: 29.5
MLS# 118002

DANNY PORTER
Text or Call: (870) 421-7978
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

GASSVILLE $134,900

3BR / 2.0BA 
SF: 1,342
Acres: 0.3
MLS# 118931

TINK ALBRIGHT
Text or Call: (870) 656-4095
CENTURY 21 LeMAC EAST
(870) 492-7653

GASSVILLE $188,500

3BR / 2.0BA 
SF: 2,046
Acres: 5.6
MLS# 117969
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JOHN SCHAUB
Text or Call: (870) 656-7888
CENTURY 21 LeMAC REALTY
(870) 425-6356

GASSVILLE $267,500

5BR / 3.0BA 
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